
SODA / WATER

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

RED WINE
LOCAL OR INTERNATIONAL

WHITE WINE 
LOCAL OR INTERNATIONAL

SPARKLING WINE
ITALIAN OR SPANISH 

CHAMPANGE
FRANCE

THE PURA 

PICNIC EXPERIENCE
ADD ONS
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PURA PICNIC BOX
SMALL 

PURA PICNIC BOX 
MEDIUM 

PURA PICNIC BOX 
LARGE 

KIDS BOX

FRUIT PLATTER 

ASSORTED SWEETS
ON CAKE STAND 

CUPCAKE
RED VELVET, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, 

OREO OR BANANA 

BIRTHDAY CAKE 
RED VELVET, VANILLA 

OR CHOCOLATE

€ 20

€ 50

€ 65

€ 20

€ 35

€ 35

€ 8

€ 45

€ 3

€ 6

€ 20

€ 20

€ 10

€ 50

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FLOWER ARCH (THREE STAND)

WITH FRESH FLOWERS

CHAIR  

BALLOON ARRANGEMENT

BOUQUET OF FLOWERS

€ 10
€ 100

€ 5

€ 20 

€ 35

FROM

FROM

PHOTOGRAPHER (CRUISE)
20 MIN, 20 FULL EDITED 

PHOTOS AND 15-30 SEC BTS VIDEO

PHOTOGRAPHER (ON LAND)
20 MIN, 20 FULL EDITED 

PHOTOS AND 15-30 SEC BTS VIDEO

PHOTOGRAPHER (1 HOUR)
MOOD BOARD CREATION, MIN. 20 

EDITED PHOTOS, RAW FILES WITH 

COLOR CORRECTION AND SHORT 

BTS VIDEO

PHOTOGRAPHER (2 HOUR)
MOOD BOARD CREATION, MIN. 30 

EDITED PHOTOS, RAW FILES WITH 

COLOR CORRECTION AND SHORT 

BTS VIDEO

MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
INFO AND PRICE ON REQUEST

 

€ 160

€ 260

€ 210

€ 310

We want to make sure your PURA experience plans out exactly as you imagine it
and we will try our best to cater to your preferences. Advise your ideas or
specific requests - anything from a theme, colors & other arrangements. 

We got your back!
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FROM

FROM


