## THE PURA PICNIC EXPERIENCE

## ADD ONS

	PURA PICNIC BOX	€ 20			
FOOD	PURA PICNIC BOX MEDIUM	€ 50	DECORATIONS	FLOWER ARCH [THREE STAND] WITH FRESH FLOWERS	€ 10 € 100
	PURA PIONIC BOX	€ 65		CHAIR	€ 5
	KIDS BOX	€ 20		BALLOON ARRANGEMENT	FROM € 20
	FRUIT PLATTER	€ 35		BOUQUET OF FLOWERS	FROM <b>€ 35</b>
	ASSORTED SWEETS ON CAKE STAND	€ 35			
	CUPCAKE RED VELVET, VANILLA, CHOCOLATOREO OR BANANA				
	BIRTHDAY CAKE RED VELVET, VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE	€ 45		PHOTOGRAPHER [CRUISE] 20 MIN, 20 FULL EDITED PHOTOS AND 15-30 SEC BTS VIDEO	€ 160
DRINK	SODA / WATER	€3	OTHER	PHOTOGRAPHER [ON LAND] 20 MIN. 20 FULL EDITED	€ 260
	FRESH ORANGE JUICE	€6		PHOTOGRAPHER (1 HOUR)	FROM
	RED WINE LOCAL OR INTERNATIONAL	FROM € 20		MOOD BOARD CREATION, MIN. 20 EDITED PHOTOS, RAW FILES WITH COLOR CORRECTION AND SHORT	€ 210
	WHITE WINE LOCAL OR INTERNATIONAL	€ 20		PHOTOGRAPHER (2 HOUR) MOOD BOARD CREATION, MIN. 30	FROM € 310
	SPARKLING WINE	FROM € 10		EDITED PHOTOS, RAW FILES WITH COLOR CORRECTION AND SHORT BTS VIDEO	
	CHAMPANGE France	FROM € 50		MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INFO AND PRICE ON REQUEST	











We want to make sure your PURA experience plans out exactly as you imagine it and we will try our best to cater to your preferences. Advise your ideas or specific requests - anything from a theme, colors & other arrangements.

We got your back!

